Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  03/20/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LMEZ
LED - MEZ Linear Luminaire
Features
• Available in pendant, surface, recessed and wall-mounting configurations

LMEZ
LED - MEZ Linear Luminaire
Order Key
Performance Data
- -
Mounting Voltage Options
CRI
CCTSize
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
24
48
96
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
012L - 1200
025L - 2500
050L - 5000
050L - 5000
100L - 10000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LMEZ LED
Driver Options
B39 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Baffle Options
L02 Baffle Parabolic Blade Semi-specular 1-1/2H x 2 Spacing
L04 Baffle Straight Blade White 1”H x 2” Spacing
Finish Options
White is standard
F01 Black
F14 Silver
F99 Custom RAL (Specify RAL No.)++
 Note: This will not apply to any recessed products
Packaging Options
K0 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
K1 Pack Single
Lens Options
Prismatic Acrylic P12 is Standard
P04  Smooth Opal Acrylic
P13  Clear Prismatic Acrylic P12 (0.125” Thick)
P82  White Translucent Acrylic
Mounting Options
M02  Mounting - End Run (one end)
M03  Mounting - Free Standing (2 ends)
M05  Mounting - Middle Section
Wiring Options
V08†  Flexible Cord Feed (Single Circuit Cord) 6-ft
V68  Microwave Occupancy Sensor
V94†  Wiring 5-wire Cord (Specify length + Color)
Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here.
^ 90+ CRI reduces lumen output by 20%,  Consult factory for lead times and availability.
* When Selecting 2765KT, if a tunable white-compatible control is not selected the
luminaire will come standards with two sets of 0-10V wires for dimming and color tuning
(see tunable white diagram for details). For compatible control options please consult
factory.
† † Minimum order quantity may apply. Consult factory.
† For pendant mounted applications only. Not for use in surface mount applications.
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data subject to change
without notice.
4
8
”
9
6
”
EXAMPLE: LMEZR48-LED835K025LUNV-L02
2
4